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SICL Conference Meet Varsity and JV Girls

Colfax Country Club

Oct. 12, 2017

Sunny, breezy, 60s
 Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

Varsity                           Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:22 PM 
Varsity                           Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:22 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Colfax-Mingo             50    1   10   11   13   15   18   23  23:41.5  4:21.2 
  2 Lynnville-Sully          51    3    6    7   16   19   20   22  23:58.1  3:27.4 
  3 Belle Plaine (Iowa)      86    5    8    9   27   37            26:24.1 10:19.3 
  4 Montezuma                99    2    4   26   33   34   35   36  25:45.4  6:59.6 
  5 Sigourney               115   12   21   25   28   29   31       26:31.4  3:09.1 
  6 English Valleys         117   14   17   24   30   32            26:35.9  3:20.7 

Incomplete Teams: Bgm, Keota, North Mahaska 
Individuals 

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. Colfax-Mingo 
    1  Abbey McConeghey, 9      20:42.2   
   10  Crystal Lincoln, 9       23:58.6   
   11  Ilia Hostetter, 11       24:08.5   
   13  Danielle Decker, 12      24:34.7   
   15  Delaney Underwood, 11    25:03.4   
   18  Colbee Cunningham, 11    25:33.9   
   23  Daytin Chadwick, 9       26:08.9   
Total Time = 1:58:27.4     Total Places = 50 

2. Lynnville-Sully 
    3  Mary Kate Shaver, 12     22:10.6   
    6  Abby Gruver, 10          23:20.3   
    7  Megan Van Zante, 9       23:20.8   
   16  Christine Nikkel, 12     25:20.8   
   19  Emily Van Gorp, 11       25:38.0   
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   20  Abigail Davis, 10        25:52.3   
   22  Haley Breeden, 12        26:01.8   
Total Time = 1:59:50.5     Total Places = 51 

3. Belle Plaine (Iowa) 
    5  Lilly Parrott, 10        23:10.3   
    8  Ashton Bohlen, 11        23:48.8   
    9  Laura Toennies, 10       23:56.3   
   27  Lizzie Winkie, 10        27:35.3   
   37  Taylor Plumb, 10         33:29.5   
Total Time = 2:12:00.2     Total Places = 86 

4. Montezuma 
    2  Elise Boulton, 9         21:41.6   
    4  Olivia Krousie, 12       22:46.0   
   26  Ciara Hirsch, 12         27:22.7   
   33  Carissa Van Zee, 10      28:15.3   
   34  Aoife Lyons, 12          28:41.2   
   35  Quincy Conger, 12        29:19.7   
   36  MaKenna Carl, 12         30:18.7   
Total Time = 2:08:46.8     Total Places = 99 

5. Sigourney 
   12  Summer Barthelman, 11    24:29.9   
   21  Lainey Graff, 11         25:53.1   
   25  Megan Stuhr, 10          26:58.1   
   28  Autum Barthelman, 12     27:36.6   
   29  Hannah Lucas, 9          27:38.9   
   31  Cameron Thompson, 9      28:10.8   
Total Time = 2:12:36.6     Total Places = 115 

6. English Valleys 
   14  Clara Mews, 9            24:53.4   
   17  Megan Glandon, 9         25:27.6   
   24  Brooke Coffman, 10       26:15.1   
   30  Liberty Lightfoot, 10    28:09.3   
   32  Isabel Schneider, 11     28:14.1   
Total Time = 2:12:59.5     Total Places = 117 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Abbey McConeghey, 9      20:42.2    Colfax-Mingo          
    2        Cheyenne Shaw, 10        21:19.2    North Mahaska         
    3     2  Elise Boulton, 9         21:41.6    Montezuma             
    4     3  Mary Kate Shaver, 12     22:10.6    Lynnville-Sully       
    5     4  Olivia Krousie, 12       22:46.0    Montezuma             
    6     5  Lilly Parrott, 10        23:10.3    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    7     6  Abby Gruver, 10          23:20.3    Lynnville-Sully       
    8     7  Megan Van Zante, 9       23:20.8    Lynnville-Sully       
    9     8  Ashton Bohlen, 11        23:48.8    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   10     9  Laura Toennies, 10       23:56.3    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   11    10  Crystal Lincoln, 9       23:58.6    Colfax-Mingo          
   12    11  Ilia Hostetter, 11       24:08.5    Colfax-Mingo          
   13    12  Summer Barthelman, 11    24:29.9    Sigourney             
   14    13  Danielle Decker, 12      24:34.7    Colfax-Mingo          
   15    14  Clara Mews, 9            24:53.4    English Valleys       
   16        Bailey Wanders, 12       24:54.9    North Mahaska         
   17        Emma Tyrrel, 10          24:57.6    North Mahaska         
   18    15  Delaney Underwood, 11    25:03.4    Colfax-Mingo          
   19    16  Christine Nikkel, 12     25:20.8    Lynnville-Sully       
   20    17  Megan Glandon, 9         25:27.6    English Valleys       
   21    18  Colbee Cunningham, 11    25:33.9    Colfax-Mingo          
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   22    19  Emily Van Gorp, 11       25:38.0    Lynnville-Sully       
   23        Emma Alexander, 10       25:50.9    Bgm                   
   24    20  Abigail Davis, 10        25:52.3    Lynnville-Sully       
   25    21  Lainey Graff, 11         25:53.1    Sigourney             
   26    22  Haley Breeden, 12        26:01.8    Lynnville-Sully       
   27    23  Daytin Chadwick, 9       26:08.9    Colfax-Mingo          
   28    24  Brooke Coffman, 10       26:15.1    English Valleys       
   29        Adriana Gamboa, 11       26:22.5    Bgm                   
   30        Mali Pacheco, 10         26:33.6    Bgm                   
   31        Laurie Amos, 12          26:39.0    Keota                 
   32    25  Megan Stuhr, 10          26:58.1    Sigourney             
   33    26  Ciara Hirsch, 12         27:22.7    Montezuma             
   34    27  Lizzie Winkie, 10        27:35.3    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   35    28  Autum Barthelman, 12     27:36.6    Sigourney             
   36    29  Hannah Lucas, 9          27:38.9    Sigourney             
   37        Emily Cline, 10          27:51.4    Bgm                   
   38    30  Liberty Lightfoot, 10    28:09.3    English Valleys       
   39    31  Cameron Thompson, 9      28:10.8    Sigourney             
   40    32  Isabel Schneider, 11     28:14.1    English Valleys       
   41    33  Carissa Van Zee, 10      28:15.3    Montezuma             
   42    34  Aoife Lyons, 12          28:41.2    Montezuma             
   43    35  Quincy Conger, 12        29:19.7    Montezuma             
   44    36  MaKenna Carl, 12         30:18.7    Montezuma             
   45    37  Taylor Plumb, 10         33:29.5    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/siclvboys.html
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SICL Conference Meet Varsity and JV Boys

Colfax Country Club

Oct. 12, 2017

Sunny, breezy, 60s
 Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

Varsity                           Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 6:06 PM 
Varsity                           Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 6:06 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Belle Plaine (Iowa)      46    1    3    5   14   23   25   32  19:24.3  2:50.0 
  2 Sigourney                52    2    4    6   19   21   24   30  19:36.5  2:25.3 
  3 Montezuma                73    7   11   13   15   27   33   34  20:00.6  2:49.4 
  4 North Mahaska           102    8   12   16   29   37   38   40  21:01.2  4:16.4 
  5 Colfax-Mingo            108    9   20   22   26   31   35   36  21:08.8  3:31.3 
  6 Lynnville-Sully         112   10   17   18   28   39            21:19.7  4:47.3 

Incomplete Teams: Bgm, English Valleys, Hlv Victor, Keota 
Individuals 

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. Belle Plaine (Iowa) 
    1  Joe Eichhorn, 12         18:21.5   
    3  Kobe Grieder, 11         18:43.2   
    5  Dakota Henry, 12         18:49.0   
   14  Drew Sayers, 11          19:55.9   
   23  Spencer Yilek, 11        21:11.5   
   25  Jack Simpson, 9          21:23.4   
   32  Gabe Benton, 10          22:54.7   
Total Time = 1:37:01.1     Total Places = 46 

2. Sigourney 
    2  Mason Moore, 9           18:37.4   
    4  Tristan Bell, 11         18:46.1   
    6  Paul Montgomery, 10      18:51.1   
   19  Dawson Webster, 10       20:45.0   
   21  Mason Dye, 10            21:02.7   
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   24  Jake Ives, 10            21:20.6   
   30  Trace Bell, 9            22:21.9   
Total Time = 1:38:02.3     Total Places = 52 

3. Montezuma 
    7  Brayden Stockman, 9      18:56.0   
   11  Nolan Reynolds, 11       19:34.7   
   13  Nolan Havran, 11         19:46.7   
   15  Andy McCulley, 12        19:59.9   
   27  Caymen De Jong, 10       21:45.3   
   33  Kian McKeag, 12          23:02.9   
   34  Michael De Jong, 9       23:04.2   
Total Time = 1:40:02.6     Total Places = 73 

4. North Mahaska 
    8  Isaac Knockel, 10        19:15.3   
   12  Tyler Strasser, 12       19:44.5   
   16  Ben Sherburne, 12        20:18.1   
   29  Matthew Goemaat, 9       22:16.3   
   37  Adison Bollman, 9        23:31.6   
   38  Noah Jedlicka, 9         23:32.6   
   40  Gunyr Simmons, 12        24:59.3   
Total Time = 1:45:05.8     Total Places = 102 

5. Colfax-Mingo 
    9  Cauy Fitch, 11           19:21.9   
   20  Cyden Fitch, 10          20:54.6   
   22  Michael Loney, 10        21:03.6   
   26  Noah Strohmeyer, 10      21:30.7   
   31  Jacob Frier, 12          22:53.2   
   35  Nathan Evans, 12         23:16.0   
   36  Jarod Nichols, 12        23:26.1   
Total Time = 1:45:44.0     Total Places = 108 

6. Lynnville-Sully 
   10  Josh Dunsbergen, 12      19:22.9   
   17  Joseph Anderson, 11      20:38.8   
   18  Mason Jansen, 10         20:39.7   
   28  Blaize Kuhlmann, 10      21:46.6   
   39  Luke Kramer, 9           24:10.1   
Total Time = 1:46:38.1     Total Places = 112 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Joe Eichhorn, 12         18:21.5    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    2        Jacob Glandon, 11        18:26.3    English Valleys       
    3     2  Mason Moore, 9           18:37.4    Sigourney             
    4     3  Kobe Grieder, 11         18:43.2    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    5     4  Tristan Bell, 11         18:46.1    Sigourney             
    6     5  Dakota Henry, 12         18:49.0    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    7     6  Paul Montgomery, 10      18:51.1    Sigourney             
    8     7  Brayden Stockman, 9      18:56.0    Montezuma             
    9        Turner Klein, 12         19:12.0    Keota                 
   10     8  Isaac Knockel, 10        19:15.3    North Mahaska         
   11     9  Cauy Fitch, 11           19:21.9    Colfax-Mingo          
   12    10  Josh Dunsbergen, 12      19:22.9    Lynnville-Sully       
   13    11  Nolan Reynolds, 11       19:34.7    Montezuma             
   14    12  Tyler Strasser, 12       19:44.5    North Mahaska         
   15    13  Nolan Havran, 11         19:46.7    Montezuma             
   16        Jack Smith, 11           19:53.6    Bgm                   
   17    14  Drew Sayers, 11          19:55.9    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   18    15  Andy McCulley, 12        19:59.9    Montezuma             
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   19    16  Ben Sherburne, 12        20:18.1    North Mahaska         
   20    17  Joseph Anderson, 11      20:38.8    Lynnville-Sully       
   21    18  Mason Jansen, 10         20:39.7    Lynnville-Sully       
   22    19  Dawson Webster, 10       20:45.0    Sigourney             
   23    20  Cyden Fitch, 10          20:54.6    Colfax-Mingo          
   24    21  Mason Dye, 10            21:02.7    Sigourney             
   25    22  Michael Loney, 10        21:03.6    Colfax-Mingo          
   26    23  Spencer Yilek, 11        21:11.5    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   27        Charlie Axmear, 12       21:16.0    English Valleys       
   28    24  Jake Ives, 10            21:20.6    Sigourney             
   29    25  Jack Simpson, 9          21:23.4    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   30    26  Noah Strohmeyer, 10      21:30.7    Colfax-Mingo          
   31        Luis Gonzalez, 10        21:32.4    English Valleys       
   32        Jayden Lawson, 9         21:42.7    Keota                 
   33        Mason Fruendt, 9         21:44.2    Hlv Victor            
   34    27  Caymen De Jong, 10       21:45.3    Montezuma             
   35    28  Blaize Kuhlmann, 10      21:46.6    Lynnville-Sully       
   36    29  Matthew Goemaat, 9       22:16.3    North Mahaska         
   37        Ty Kruse, 10             22:20.5    Hlv Victor            
   38    30  Trace Bell, 9            22:21.9    Sigourney             
   39        Levi Brady, 9            22:38.8    Bgm                   
   40        Ulises Felix, 11         22:48.5    Bgm                   
   41        Sage Coffman, 10         22:49.2    English Valleys       
   42    31  Jacob Frier, 12          22:53.2    Colfax-Mingo          
   43    32  Gabe Benton, 10          22:54.7    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   44    33  Kian McKeag, 12          23:02.9    Montezuma             
   45    34  Michael De Jong, 9       23:04.2    Montezuma             
   46    35  Nathan Evans, 12         23:16.0    Colfax-Mingo          
   47    36  Jarod Nichols, 12        23:26.1    Colfax-Mingo          
   48    37  Adison Bollman, 9        23:31.6    North Mahaska         
   49    38  Noah Jedlicka, 9         23:32.6    North Mahaska         
   50    39  Luke Kramer, 9           24:10.1    Lynnville-Sully       
   51        Dalton Alexander, 12     24:25.0    Bgm                   
   52    40  Gunyr Simmons, 12        24:59.3    North Mahaska         

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/siclvgirls.html
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SICL Conference Meet Varsity and JV Girls

Colfax Country Club

Oct. 12, 2017

Sunny, breezy, 60s
 Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

JV                                Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:22 PM 
JV                                Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:22 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Colfax-Mingo             15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8  27:11.7  2:11.9 
  2 Montezuma                48    6    9   10   11   12            35:15.2 11:03.5 

Incomplete Teams: Lynnville-Sully, Sigourney 
Individuals 

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. Colfax-Mingo 
    1  Courtney Burdess, 12     26:11.8   
    2  Payton Rhone, 11         26:36.4   
    3  Abigail Jones, 12        27:16.5   
    4  Jordan Atwood, 11        27:29.8   
    5  Morgan McKinney-McGill, 1228:23.7   
    7  Chloe Forck, 10          31:17.9   
    8  Miranda McGill, 9        33:01.3   
Total Time = 2:15:58.2     Total Places = 15 

2. Montezuma 
    6  Ashley Armstrong, 12     29:47.7   
    9  Alex Ely, 12             34:39.4   
   10  Madelyn De Jong, 10      35:26.5   
   11  Jazmine Lebahn, 10       35:31.2   
   12  Mikayla Henry, 10        40:51.2   
Total Time = 2:56:16.0     Total Places = 48 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
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Top

    1     1  Courtney Burdess, 12     26:11.8    Colfax-Mingo          
    2        Jataya Meyer, 12         26:26.3    Lynnville-Sully       
    3        Hailey Scandridge, 12    26:27.7    Lynnville-Sully       
    4     2  Payton Rhone, 11         26:36.4    Colfax-Mingo          
    5        Brittney Hansen, 10      27:02.1    Lynnville-Sully       
    6     3  Abigail Jones, 12        27:16.5    Colfax-Mingo          
    7     4  Jordan Atwood, 11        27:29.8    Colfax-Mingo          
    8        Hadley Tice, 9           27:48.5    Lynnville-Sully       
    9     5  Morgan McKinney-McGill, 1228:23.7    Colfax-Mingo          
   10     6  Ashley Armstrong, 12     29:47.7    Montezuma             
   11        Alyssa Landgrebe, 9      29:54.2    Sigourney             
   12     7  Chloe Forck, 10          31:17.9    Colfax-Mingo          
   13     8  Miranda McGill, 9        33:01.3    Colfax-Mingo          
   14     9  Alex Ely, 12             34:39.4    Montezuma             
   15    10  Madelyn De Jong, 10      35:26.5    Montezuma             
   16    11  Jazmine Lebahn, 10       35:31.2    Montezuma             
   17        Kik Fuplook, 12          37:36.6    Colfax-Mingo          
   18    12  Mikayla Henry, 10        40:51.2    Montezuma             

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/sicljvboys.html
https://www.raceberryjam.com/maincc.html
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SICL Conference Meet Varsity and JV Boys

Colfax Country Club

Oct. 12, 2017

Sunny, breezy, 60s
 Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

JV                                Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 6:07 PM 
JV                                Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 6:07 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Sigourney                15    1    2    3    4    5            23:30.6  2:15.6 

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine (Iowa), Colfax-Mingo, Montezuma 
Individuals 

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. Sigourney 
    1  Nick Ives, 12            22:20.0   
    2  Trey Shafranek, 11       23:30.7   
    3  Maltese Thomas, 9        23:33.1   
    4  Ian Terfehn, 11          23:33.5   
    5  Ricky Danowsky, 10       24:35.5   
Total Time = 1:57:32.8     Total Places = 15 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Nick Ives, 12            22:20.0    Sigourney             
    2        Avery Lees, 9            23:10.8    Colfax-Mingo          
    3     2  Trey Shafranek, 11       23:30.7    Sigourney             
    4     3  Maltese Thomas, 9        23:33.1    Sigourney             
    5     4  Ian Terfehn, 11          23:33.5    Sigourney             
    6        Aj Gibson, 11            23:47.8    Colfax-Mingo          
    7        Chase Talbert, 12        23:58.5    Montezuma             
    8     5  Ricky Danowsky, 10       24:35.5    Sigourney             
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    9        Trey Striegel, 10        25:19.5    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/sicljvgirls.html
https://www.raceberryjam.com/maincc.html


10/13/2017 SICL Conference Meet Junior High

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/siclmsgirls.html 1/2

SICL Conference Meet Junior High

Colfax Country Club

Oct. 12, 2017

Sunny, breezy, 60s
 Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

Girls                             Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:41 PM 
Girls                             Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:41 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 English Valleys          24    1    2    4    7   10   11   19  13:34.1  2:08.2 
  2 Colfax-Mingo             43    3    6    9   12   13   15   16  14:23.6  1:57.6 
  3 Montezuma                62    5    8   14   17   18            15:33.9  3:27.7 

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine (Iowa), Bgm, Hlv Victor, Lynnville-Sully, North Mahaska 
Individuals 

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. English Valleys 
    1  Carly Starson, 8         12:27.2   
    2  Madison Koehn, 8         13:02.8   
    4  Madison Mikesell, 8      13:34.7   
    7  Kaeley Axmear, 8         14:10.1   
   10  Kristen Fisher, 8        14:35.4   
   11  Natalie Axmear, 7        14:48.5   
   19  Mia Ayres, 8             18:10.1   
Total Time = 1:07:50.2     Total Places = 24 

2. Colfax-Mingo 
    3  Kylie Doty, 8            13:21.6   
    6  Carley Underwood, 7      13:54.9   
    9  Caylee Cunningham, 7     14:15.4   
   12  Joslyn Chadwick, 7       15:06.8   
   13  Abi Rawlins, 7           15:19.1   
   15  Kirsten Frier, 8         16:14.3   
   16  Felicity Woods, 7        16:57.6   
Total Time = 1:11:57.8     Total Places = 43 
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3. Montezuma 
    5  Kayleigha Groenendyk, 7  13:44.4   
    8  Kaprice Wearmouth, 7     14:13.0   
   14  Mia Boulton, 7           15:29.8   
   17  Rayna Hammen, 7          17:10.3   
   18  Sadie De Jong, 7         17:12.0   
Total Time = 1:17:49.5     Total Places = 62 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Carly Starson, 8         12:27.2    English Valleys       
    2        Addison Schilling, 8     12:58.2    North Mahaska         
    3     2  Madison Koehn, 8         13:02.8    English Valleys       
    4        Breanna Cook, 8          13:04.1    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    5     3  Kylie Doty, 8            13:21.6    Colfax-Mingo          
    6     4  Madison Mikesell, 8      13:34.7    English Valleys       
    7     5  Kayleigha Groenendyk, 7  13:44.4    Montezuma             
    8        Greenlee Smock, 7        13:47.9    Lynnville-Sully       
    9     6  Carley Underwood, 7      13:54.9    Colfax-Mingo          
   10        Kinsley Tice, 7          14:04.1    Lynnville-Sully       
   11     7  Kaeley Axmear, 8         14:10.1    English Valleys       
   12     8  Kaprice Wearmouth, 7     14:13.0    Montezuma             
   13     9  Caylee Cunningham, 7     14:15.4    Colfax-Mingo          
   14        Josie Wandling, 8        14:32.7    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   15    10  Kristen Fisher, 8        14:35.4    English Valleys       
   16    11  Natalie Axmear, 7        14:48.5    English Valleys       
   17        Reagan McFarland, 8      14:52.3    Lynnville-Sully       
   18        Hailey Heishman, 8       14:56.4    Bgm                   
   19    12  Joslyn Chadwick, 7       15:06.8    Colfax-Mingo          
   20        Rain Barthelman, 7       15:17.0    Sigourney             
   21    13  Abi Rawlins, 7           15:19.1    Colfax-Mingo          
   22    14  Mia Boulton, 7           15:29.8    Montezuma             
   23        Georgia Atwood, 7        15:46.9    Sigourney             
   24        Trinity Donaldson, 7     15:48.0    Hlv Victor            
   25        Kyrah Sissel, 7          16:02.4    Hlv Victor            
   26    15  Kirsten Frier, 8         16:14.3    Colfax-Mingo          
   27        Addison Dahlquist, 8     16:28.4    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   28    16  Felicity Woods, 7        16:57.6    Colfax-Mingo          
   29        Gabrielle Fye, 8         17:06.3    Bgm                   
   30    17  Rayna Hammen, 7          17:10.3    Montezuma             
   31    18  Sadie De Jong, 7         17:12.0    Montezuma             
   32        Lily Kriegel, 8          17:34.4    Bgm                   
   33    19  Mia Ayres, 8             18:10.1    English Valleys       
   34        Anastasia VanHauen, 7    21:18.9    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   35        Ashyln Hall, 7           21:36.1    Hlv Victor            

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/siclmsboys.html
https://www.raceberryjam.com/maincc.html
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SICL Conference Meet Junior High

Colfax Country Club

Oct. 12, 2017

Sunny, breezy, 60s
 Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

Boys                              Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:40 PM 
Boys                              Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:40 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 1* Lynnville-Sully          36    1    6    8   10   11   17       13:04.9  2:52.3 
 2* Colfax-Mingo             36    2    5    7    9   13            13:14.2  3:01.4 
  3 Belle Plaine (Iowa)      48    3    4   12   14   15   16   18  14:00.1  3:28.2 

Incomplete Teams: Bgm, English Valleys, Hlv Victor, Keota, Montezuma, North Mahaska 
Individuals 

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1*. Lynnville-Sully 
    1  James Gruver, 7          11:28.7   
    6  Gentry Walston, 7        12:21.0   
    8  Josh Hardenbrook, 7      13:02.1   
   10  Ryan Annee, 8            14:11.4   
   11  Zachary Morningstar, 7   14:21.0   
   17  Evan Fikse, 7            16:05.1   
Total Time = 1:05:24.2     Total Places = 36 

2*. Colfax-Mingo 
    2  Carter Gibson, 7         12:02.0   
    5  Will Barnes, 7           12:19.0   
    7  Coleman Craig, 8         12:54.8   
    9  Mason Edwards, 7         13:51.5   
   13  Cale Duffy, 7            15:03.3   
Total Time = 1:06:10.6     Total Places = 36 

3. Belle Plaine (Iowa) 
    3  Brooks DeMeulenaere, 7   12:15.8   

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/siclmsgirls.html
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    4  Ethan Argo, 7            12:17.5   
   12  Jacob Kaplan, 7          14:37.4   
   14  Skylar Osborn, 8         15:05.9   
   15  Xander Osborn, 7         15:43.9   
   16  Colton Walton, 7         15:57.2   
   18  Nate Martinson, 8        16:20.6   
Total Time = 1:10:00.5     Total Places = 48 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  James Gruver, 7          11:28.7    Lynnville-Sully       
    2     2  Carter Gibson, 7         12:02.0    Colfax-Mingo          
    3        Bryson Grove, 8          12:06.1    English Valleys       
    4     3  Brooks DeMeulenaere, 7   12:15.8    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    5     4  Ethan Argo, 7            12:17.5    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
    6     5  Will Barnes, 7           12:19.0    Colfax-Mingo          
    7     6  Gentry Walston, 7        12:21.0    Lynnville-Sully       
    8        Landon Hall, 7           12:28.6    Bgm                   
    9        Maguire De Jong, 7       12:31.1    Montezuma             
   10     7  Coleman Craig, 8         12:54.8    Colfax-Mingo          
   11     8  Josh Hardenbrook, 7      13:02.1    Lynnville-Sully       
   12        Aidan Anderson, 7        13:16.3    Keota                 
   13        Garrett Lamb, 8          13:40.1    North Mahaska         
   14     9  Mason Edwards, 7         13:51.5    Colfax-Mingo          
   15    10  Ryan Annee, 8            14:11.4    Lynnville-Sully       
   16    11  Zachary Morningstar, 7   14:21.0    Lynnville-Sully       
   17        Zack Ives, 7             14:28.0    Sigourney             
   18        Caden Sprouse, 7         14:29.5    Keota                 
   19    12  Jacob Kaplan, 7          14:37.4    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   20        Beau Simmons, 8          14:47.3    North Mahaska         
   21    13  Cale Duffy, 7            15:03.3    Colfax-Mingo          
   22    14  Skylar Osborn, 8         15:05.9    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   23        Levi Dehne, 7            15:17.8    Sigourney             
   24    15  Xander Osborn, 7         15:43.9    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   25    16  Colton Walton, 7         15:57.2    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   26    17  Evan Fikse, 7            16:05.1    Lynnville-Sully       
   27    18  Nate Martinson, 8        16:20.6    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   
   28        Ty Shfranek, 7           16:27.4    Sigourney             
   29        Clayton Essick, 7        18:04.7    Hlv Victor            
   30        Isaac Moretz, 8          18:24.2    Montezuma             
   31        Jack Spencer, 7          19:48.8    Belle Plaine (Iowa)   

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/siclmsgirls.html
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